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Holidav List 2015

The following are the holidays to be observed in NIT Manipur during the year 2015:
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No.

Name of Holiday Gregorian
Calendar

Days of the

week

No. of
Days

I Birthday of Prophet Mohammad January 04 Sunday I

2 Republic Day January 26 Monday I

J Mahavir Jayanti April02 Thursday I

4 Good Friday April03 Friday I

5 Buddha Purnima May 04 Monday I

6 Idu'l Fitr July 18 Saturday I

7 Independence Day August 15 Saturday I

8 Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid) September 25 Friday 1

9 Mahatma Gandhi's BirthdaY October 02 Friday 1

10 Muharram October 13 Tuesday I

il Dussehra (Vrjay Dashami) October 22 Thursday I

t2 Diwali (Deepavali) November 11 Wednesday I

13 GuruNanak's BirthdaY November 25 Wednesday I

l4 Christmas Day December 25 Friday I

Local lHolidavs
I Holi March 06 Friday I

2 Cheiraoba/ Vaisakhi/Vishu April 14 Tuesday I

J Ningol Chakkouba November 13 Friday I

Restricted Holidav
I New Year January 01 Thursday 1

2 Gang - Ngai January 03 Saturday 1

Makar Sankranti January 14 Wednesday I

3 Pongal January 15 Thursday I

4 Shivratri February 18 Wednesdav I

5 Patriots Day August 13 Thursday I

6 Durga Puja October 20 Tuesday I

7 Gobardhan Puja November 12 Thursday I

8 Milad-Un-Nabi November 24 Tuesday I


